Home » u-blox » u-blox LARA-R2/R6 Migration Guide User Guide
Contents
1  u-blox LARA-R2/R6 Migration
2  Document information
3  LARA-R2 / LARA-R6 modules description
4  Migration between LARA modules
4.1  Interfaces comparison between LARA
modules

Production information Document contains the final product specification.
This document applies to the following products:
Product name Ordering code Product Status
LARA-R202 LARA-R202-02B End of life
 LARA-R202-82B End of life
 LARA-R202-03B End of life
LARA-R203 LARA-R203-02B End of life
 LARA-R203-03B End of life
LARA-R204 LARA-R204-02B End of life
LARA-R211 LARA-R211-02B End of life
 LARA-R211-03B End of life
LARA-R220 LARA-R220-62B End of life
LARA-R280 LARA-R280-02B End of life
LARA-R281 LARA-R281-02B End of life
LARA-R6001 LARA-R6001-00B Prototype
LARA-R6001D LARA-R6001D-00B Initial production
LARA-R6401 LARA-R6401-00B Prototype
LARA-R6401D LARA-R6401D-00B Engineering sample
LARA-R6801 LARA-R6801-00B Functional sample
u-blox or third parties may hold intellectual property rights in the products, names, logos and designs included in
this document. Copying, reproduction, modification or disclosure to third parties of this document or any part
thereof is only permitted with the express written permission of u-blox.
The information contained herein is provided “as is” and u-blox assumes no liability for its use. No warranty, either